
Championnat multisports

Adapté

Athlétisme

2024-2025

100 Mètres A J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Total
N° NOM-Prénom Club Pts Pts Pts Pts Pts POINTS

1 22 Rioual Brian H Cerfontaine 15 9 20 18 18 80

2 17 Mille David H Cerfontaine 20 18 16 20 74

3 80 D'heygere Grégory H Géants 16 7 14 12 10 59

4 108 Coemelck Costa H Raclo 12 6 10 6 16 50

5 109 Anquetil Tomi H RACLO 8 18 9 14 49

6 6 Vanpeene Thomas H Garenne 18 16 7 7 48

7 3 Kharroubi Othman H Garenne 17 14 8 6 45

8 7 Cantala Gabin H Garenne 20 20 4 44

9 1 Folli Laurent H Garenne 14 10 12 8 44

10 21 Gyselinck Kévin H Cerfontaine 13 4 12 3 9 41

11 5 Loewenguth Jérome H Garenne 10 5 14 5 34

12 15 Lienard Christophe H Cerfontaine 12 4 12 28

13 136 Malvoisin Valéry H RUSTA 16 16

14 106 Gobeaux Reenzo H Raclo 2 2

15 112 Gallo Calogéro H Raclo 1 1

1 131 Jacques de Dixmude EmilieF ACDC 8 5 1 14

2 110 Niedziela Rosalia F Raclo 11 3 14

100 Mètres B J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Total
N° NOM-Prénom Club Pts Pts Pts Pts Pts POINTS

1 72 Dabroswka Thomas H IBP 98 96 94 98 100 486

2 149 Seillan Axel H Séquoia 100 88 96 100 98 482

3 48 Desoignies Michaël H Okapi 94 92 92 94 94 466

4 71 Costenoble Tristan H IBP 80 84 78 78 84 404

5 64 Massa Liam H Espéranderie 80 90 94 92 356

6 73 Fraiture Corentin H IBP 72 76 88 90 326

7 146 Kaloga Mariame H Séquoia 70 70 82 88 310

8 147 Siroine Dylan H Séquoia 68 56 62 62 62 310

9 13 Huet Jimmy H Cerfontaine 74 72 72 86 304

10 8 Antoni Jonathan H Cerfontaine 54 94 56 96 300

11 97 Gabteni Helmi H Orée du Bois 76 72 74 70 292

12 75 Vanacker David H IBP 45 52 60 48 58 263

13 4 Laporte Maxime H Garenne 86 100 76 262

14 69 Tokkolo Jonas H Espéranderie 74 62 70 52 258

15 136 Malvoisin Valéry H RUSTA 78 88 80 246

16 27 Mejjati Mohamed H Echo des Bois 90 80 68 238

17 51 Vilain Jérome H Okapi 44 49 47 44 50 234

18 135 Delbauve Théo H ACDC 82 80 66 228

19 62 Fontaine Maxime H Espéranderie 35 50 43 45 48 221

20 84 Falys Bertrand H Géants 58 42 56 64 220

21 127 Mathieu Geoffrey H RUSTA 84 58 72 214

22 26 Majjati Abdellahfid H Echo des Bois 92 76 43 211
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23 148 Mihoub Jayson H Séquoia 56 3 66 78 203

24 103 Caby Yann H Préambule 100 98 198

25 39 Dennemont Jordan H Saulchoir 98 96 194

26 38 Debaisieux Boris H Saulchoir 64 64 64 192

27 15 Lienard Christophe H Cerfontaine 96 90 186

28 87 Couillet J-Baptiste H Sapi-Team 66 68 52 186

29 151 Ramos Samuel H Géants 78 54 54 186

30 85 Salembier François H Géants 50 48 46 36 180

31 67 Rebeche Luc H Espéranderie 48 31 21 25 54 179

32 132 Bogalski Jonathan H ACDC 42 47 48 42 179

33 2 Imenks Yassine H Garenne 82 92 174

34 56 Ayoubi Djibril H Espéranderie 90 82 172

35 36 Bonnet Brandon H Saulchoir 84 86 170

36 77 Hippolyte J-Thalès H IBP 47 60 58 165

37 83 Simpenzwe Abdillah H Géants 38 35 38 31 22 164

38 24 Chabouni Nacim H Echo des Bois 60 47 46 10 163

39 101 Vincent Yohan H Orée du Bois 86 76 162

40 53 Cloots Kevin H Okapi 37 39 44 38 158

41 81 Henriet Hugues H Géants 46 50 60 156

42 20 Pujol Baptiste H Cerfontaine 46 41 68 155

43 94 Baillie Flavien H Orée du Bois 29 20 33 34 34 150

44 96 Faerrarretto Laurent H Orée du Bois 30 34 39 42 145

45 14 Josy Patrice H Cerfontaine 27 36 33 46 142

46 55 Ahozin Melvin H Espéranderie 62 74 136

47 141 Belhoul Nasser H 16 Ames 32 64 40 136

48 18 Millot Steven H Cerfontaine 39 44 52 135

49 82 Rouge Jordan H Géants 24 29 41 38 132

50 37 De Carvaillo Timothé H Saulchoir 36 45 47 128

51 9 Boukantar Brahim H Cerfontaine 23 10 45 5 44 127

52 145 Paillard Christophe H Séquoia 58 24 35 117

53 68 Saint Félix Rauméro H Espéranderie 33 38 40 111

54 79 Conard Eliot H Géants 26 30 28 24 108

55 28 Ossasi Otale Siloe H Echo des Bois 34 70 104

56 100 Soukaseum Luc H Orée du Bois 18 33 27 26 104

57 98 Kamouche Hamid H Orée du Bois 40 60 100

58 99 Lemaire Guillaume H Orée du Bois 22 25 32 20 99

59 89 Duperche Fabrice H Sapi-Team 37 36 19 92

60 124 Guini Dimitri H ACDC 16 22 18 24 9 89

61 76 Windolthz Grégory H IBP 17 23 34 12 86

62 35 Belghazi Corentin H Saulchoir 41 41 82

63 70 Leroy Dylan H Espéranderie 21 19 26 16 82

64 26 Mejjati Abdelahfid 74 74

65 61 El Hakkaoui Rayan H Espéranderie 30 42 72

66 155 Metot Cédric H Viva la vie 32 39 71

67 40 Hereng Antony H Saulchoir 40 28 68

68 78 Byakala Dita Pita H IBP 68 68
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69 115 Dumenic Didier H Viva la vie 66 1 67

70 125 Mdjassiri Fabrice H ACDC 6 37 17 4 64

71 121 Dumortier Antoine H ACDC 9 12 20 18 1 60

72 90 Thierry Anthony H Sapi-Team 15 22 20 57

73 86 Tayolle Florian H Sapi-Team 54 54

74 44 Leblanc Benoît H Saulchoir 52 52

75 144 Suire François H 16 Ames 19 28 47

76 33 Igffa Hafid H Goélands 12 17 9 5 43

77 102 Temo Jorges H Orée du Bois 8 9 26 43

78 11 Durant michel H Cerfontaine 6 16 13 6 41

79 152 Mignot Guillaume H Viva la vie 18 23 41

80 88 Saldo Mike H Sapi-Team 40 40

81 29 Agez Yann H Goélands 25 12 2 39

82 138 Oliva Jordan H 16 Ames 14 8 14 36

83 133 Dufour J-François H ACDC 14 19 33

84 49 Guinta Leny H Okapi 10 7 13 1 31

85 91 Cortina Marino H Sapi-Team 8 16 24

86 122 Dumortier Rémi H ACDC 3 4 15 1 23

87 32 Dabrowski Mathieu H Goélands 11 4 3 18

88 154 Finance Christian H Viva la vie 13 3 16

89 156 M'Rad Samir H Viva la vie 16 16

90 92 Yesri Rafik H Sapi-Team 14 14

91 23 Vallée Vallée H Cerfontaine 5 1 6

92 113 Berling Joffrey H Viva la vie 6 6

93 126 Thulez Donovan H ACDC 2 2

94 116 Isiekwena William H Viva la vie 1 1

1 59 Cléon Cindy F Espéranderie 88 86 12 84 82 352

2 74 Plet Laetitia F IBP 49 46 49 66 210

3 146 Kaloga Mariame F Séquoia 70 70 140

4 60 Czarencki Isabelle F Espéranderie 43 37 56 136

5 54 Acquaire Eloïse F Espéranderie 49 50 28 127

6 95 Bakri Nadia F Orée du Bois 25 21 35 36 117

7 16 Meheust Victoria F Cerfontaine 27 29 22 18 96

8 25 Louhla Kahina F Echo des Bois 31 32 30 93

9 65 Nicolas Vanessa H Espéranderie 26 27 32 85

10 63 Luyindula Lucie F Espéranderie 31 24 11 66

11 52 Verheyen Morgane F Okapi 15 17 14 46

12 42 Horent Mariah H Saulchoir 11 29 40

13 30 Baurain Alexandra F Goelands 23 15 7 45

14 46 Oger Océane F Saulchoir 30 30

15 58 Caprini Pauline F Espéranderie 28 28

16 134 Witterboet Jennifer F ACDC 7 12 7 26

17 66 Rasteiro Angélique F Espéranderie 13 10 23

18 50 Gravez Pascaline F Okapi 21 8 29

19 123 Fernendes Joana F ACDC 5 2 11 2 1 21
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20 43 Imboua M-Laurence F Saulchoir 20 20

21 93 Ahmed EVA F Orée du Bois 4 10 1 15

22 153 Guichard Sylvie F Viva la Vie 1 1 2

400 Mètres A J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Total
dos NOM-Prénom Club Pts Pts Pts Pts Pts POINTS

1 136 Malvoisin Valéry H RUSTA 20 18 20 18 18 114

2 17 Mille David H Cerfontaine 12 18 12 16 76

3 108 Coemelck Costa H Raclo 12 6 12 14 10 66

4 109 Anquetil Tomi H RACLO 9 16 6 14 61

5 1 Folli Laurent H Garenne 18 16 16 9 59

6 10 Brouwer Gilles H Cerfontaine 8 14 20 56

7 6 Vanpeene Thomas H Garenne 16 14 10 7 47

8 7 Cantala Gabin H Garenne 20 20 6 46

9 2 Imenks Yassine H Garenne 14 10 9 8 41

10 31 Bottemanne Dominique H Goélands 8 12 20

11 106 Gobeaux Renzo H Raclo 7 5 12

12 112 Gallo Calogero H Raclo 7 4 11

400 Mètres B J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Total
dos NOM-Prénom Club Pts Pts Pts Pts Pts POINTS

1 72 Dabroswka Thomas H IBP 100 98 98 100 100 496

2 8 Antoni Jonathan H Cerfontaine 94 94 96 98 96 478

3 19 N'Goma Steven H Cerfontaine 96 92 88 96 98 470

4 71 Costenoble Tristan H IBP 80 74 92 90 92 428

5 48 Desoignies Michaêl H Okapi 74 84 84 88 78 408

6 13 Huet Jimmy H Cerfontaine 90 78 18 92 94 372

7 84 Falys Bertrand H Géants 66 60 78 80 84 368

8 149 Seillan Axel H Séquoia 96 94 70 90 350

9 20 Pujol Baptiste H Cerfontaine 92 88 80 78 338

10 143 Thomas Mahé H 16 Ames 84 86 90 76 336

11 103 Caby Yann H Préambule 98 100 100 298

12 98 Kamouche Hamid H Orée du Bois 70 82 64 68 284

13 142 Barrière Benjamin H 16 Ames 78 76 66 64 284

14 148 Mihoud Jayson H Séquoia 88 10 86 82 266

15 147 Siroine Dylan H Séquoia 68 70 49 62 249

16 82 Rouge Jordan H Géants 50 58 68 70 246

17 85 Salembier François H Géants 54 64 58 66 242

18 14 Josy Patrice H Cerfontaine 64 52 46 74 236

19 101 Vincent Yohan H Orée du Bois 72 82 80 234

20 12 Gabiam Lauris H Cerfontaine 80 72 76 228

21 37 De Carvaillo Timothé H Saulchoir 76 66 82 224

22 99 Lemaire Guillaume H Orée du Bois 56 48 44 72 220

23 29 Agez Yann H Goélands 44 50 64 60 218

24 141 Behloul Nasser H 16 Ames 48 56 62 50 216

25 76 Windolthz Grégory H IBP 40 34 42 45 44 205
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26 140 Dubart Benjamin H 16 Ames 40 54 44 66 204

27 96 Ferrarretto Laurent H Orée du Bois 43 38 56 58 195

28 9 Boukantar Brahim H Cerfontaine 52 36 68 37 193

29 75 Vanacker David H IBP 42 52 47 50 191

30 144 Suire François H 16 Ames 38 48 46 54 186

31 39 Dennemont Jordan H Saulchoir 90 94 184

32 18 Millot Steven H Cerfontaine 58 62 60 180

33 4 Laporte Maxime H Garenne 49 68 62 179

34 34 Raten Jonathan H Goélands 76 88 164

35 139 Degtiar Lucas H 16 Ames 30 26 72 32 160

36 146 Kaloga Mariam H Séquoia 74 86 160

37 35 Belghazi Corentin H Saulchoir 86 72 158

38 38 Debaisieux Boris H Saulchoir 47 54 56 157

39 151 Ramos Samuel H Géants 46 46 60 152

40 94 Baillie Flavien H Orée du Bois 37 50 56 143

41 145 Paillard Christophe H Séquoia 31 14 22 36 34 137

42 11 Durant Michel H Cerfontaine 18 32 43 42 135

43 83 Simpenzwe Abdillah H Géants 33 22 38 40 133

44 40 Hereng Anthony H Saulchoir 62 70 132

45 49 Guinta Leny H Okapi 32 20 40 36 128

46 36 Bonnet Brandon H Saulchoir 60 54 114

47 33 Igffa Hafid H Goélands 34 30 40 104

48 23 Vallée vallée H Cerfontaine 24 24 38 86

49 45 Legay Julien H Saulchoir 86 86

50 127 Mathieu Geoffrey H RUSTA 84 84

51 157 Lamrami Yohan H Saulchoir 82 82

52 138 Oliva Jordan H 16 Ames 32 48 80

53 32 Dabrowski Mathieu H Goélands 27 19 32 78

54 155 Metot Cedric H Viva la Vie 74 74

55 113 Berling Joffrey H Viva la Vie 29 33 62

56 115 Dumenic Didier H Viva la Vie 28 34 62

57 152 Mignot Guillaume H Viva la Vie 52 52

58 111 Gallo Antonino H RACLO 12 38 50

59 156 M'Rad Samir H Viva la Vie 48 48

60 114 Dribine Brahim H Viva la Vie 36 36

61 44 Leblanc Benoît H Saulchoir 35 35

62 150 Choukairi Tom H Garenne 28 28

63 41 Hillaert Ludovic H Saulchoir 0

64 47 Bardiaux Michaël H Okapi 0

65 154 Finance Christian H Viva la Vie 0

66 158 Fernandes Julio H Séquoia 0

1 74 Plet Laétitia F IBP 41 44 36 39 52 212

2 16 Meheust Victoria F Cerfontaine 39 16 28 42 46 171

3 30 Bauraing Alexandra F Goélands 30 20 35 30 115

4 105 Himpe Ma-Sara F Préambule 45 34 79
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5 43 Imboua M-Laurence F Saulchoir 42 26 68

6 42 Horent Mariah F Saulchoir 58 58

7 50 Gravez Pascaline F Okapi 41 40 81

8 46 Oger Océane F Saulchoir 31 31

9 146 Kaloga Mariame F Séquoia 9 9

800 mètres A J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Total
dos NOM-Prénom Club Pts Pts Pts Pts Pts POINTS

1 21 Gyselinck Kévin H Cerfontaine 14 14 20 14 18 80

2 15 Lienard Christophe H Cerfontaine 18 16 16 16 66

3 107 Vereslst Stéphane H RACLO 12 18 20 50

4 10 Brouwer Gilles H Cerfontaine 9 18 8 14 49

5 7 Cantala Gabin H Garenne 20 20 8 48

6 3 Kharroubi Othman H Garenne 16 18 12 46

7 5 Loewenguth Jérome H Garenne 12 10 9 10 41

8 136 Malvoisin Valéry H RUSTA 20 20

9 106 Gobeaux Renzo H RACLO 10 6 16

10 31 Bottemanne Dominique H Goélands 12 12

800 mètres B J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Total
dos NOM-Prénom Club Pts Pts Pts Pts Pts POINTS

1 51 Vilain Jérome H Okapi 86 84 90 92 88 440

2 67 Rebeche Luc H Espéranderie 88 80 84 88 90 430

3 64 Massa Liam H Espéranderie 98 100 100 100 398

4 62 Fontaine Maxime H Espéranderie 76 66 88 82 76 388

5 69 Totokolo Jonas H Espéranderie 94 90 96 96 376

6 142 Barrière Benjamin H 16 Ames 92 88 92 92 364

7 70 Leroy Dylan H Espéranderie 84 68 86 82 320

8 139 Degtiar Lucas H 16 Ames 80 74 80 72 306

9 56 Ayoubi Djibril H Espéranderie 100 98 98 296

10 68 Saint Félix Rauméro H Espéranderie 96 92 90 278

11 143 Thomas Mahé H 16 Ames 58 96 94 248

12 55 Ahozin Melvin H Espéranderie 82 78 76 236

13 4 Laporte Maxime H Garenne 78 76 80 234

14 32 Dabrowski Mathieu H Goélands 66 78 64 208

15 127 Mathieu Geoffrey H ACDC 98 98 196

16 61 El Hakkaoui Rayan H Espéranderie 60 94 154

17 1 Folli Laurent H Garenne 100 100

18 35 Belghazi Corentin H Saulchoir 96 96

19 40 Hereng Anyhony H Saulchoir 94 94

20 37 De Carvaillo Timothé H Saulchoir 82 82

21 38 Debaisieux Boris H Saulchoir 70 70

22

1 59 Cléon Cindy F Espéranderie 90 86 94 84 354

2 54 Acquaire Eloïse F Espéranderie 72 86 84 86 328
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3 30 Baurain Alexandra F Goélands 68 82 68 72 290

4 63 Luyindula Lucie F Espéranderie 72 54 70 78 274

5 60 Czarencki Isabelle F Espéranderie 56 78 80 214

6 58 Caprini Pauline F Espéranderie 74 64 74 212

7 65 Nicolas Vanessa F Espéranderie 52 66 74 192

8 66 Rasteiro Agélique F Espéranderie 70 50 62 182

9 42 Horent Mariah F Saulchoir 62 62

1500 Mètres A J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Total
N° NOM-Prénom Club Pts Pts Pts Pts Pts POINTS

1 136 Malvoisin Valéry H RUSTA 20 20 20 20 20 100

2 22 Rioual Brian H Cerfontaine 18 16 18 16 18 86

3 3 Kharroubi Othman H Garenne 14 14 14 10 52

4 2 Imenks Yassine H Garenne 16 12 10 12 50

5 1 Folli Laurent H Garenne 18 18 14 50

6 80 D'Heygre Grégory H Géants 12 16 28

7 112 Gallo Calogero H RACLO 10 6 16

1500 Mètres B J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Total
N° NOM-Prénom Club Pts Pts Pts Pts Pts POINTS

1 19 N'Goma Steven H Cerfontaine 100 100 96 100 98 494

2 73 FraitureCorentin H IBP 98 98 90 98 100 484

3 12 Gabiam Lauris H Cerfontaine 92 94 98 96 96 476

4 29 Agez Yann H Goélands 90 88 92 92 362

5 140 Dubart Benjamin H 16 Ames 92 86 90 90 358

6 97 Gabteni Helmi H Orée du Bois 96 96 100 292

7 34 Raten Jonathan H Goélands 94 94 94 282

8 81 Hugues Henriet H Géants 88 92 180

9 80 D'heygere Grégory H Géants 94 94

Poids A J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Total
N° NOM-Prénom Club Pts Pts Pts Pts Pts POINTS

1 17 Mille David H Cerfontaine 18 16 16 16 16 82

2 10 Brower Gilles H Cerfontaine 20 20 18 20 78

3 15 Lienard Christophe H Cerfontaine 16 18 14 14 62

4 22 Rioual Brian H Cerfontaine 14 12 14 10 8 58

5 21 Gyselinck Kévin H Cerfontaine 12 10 12 9 10 53

6 34 Raten Jonathan H Goélands 10 8 9 27
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7 31 Bottemanne Dominique H Goélands 12 12 24

1 110 Niedziela Rosalia F Raclo 20 14 18 20 18 90

Poids B J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Total
N° NOM-Prénom Club Pts Pts Pts Pts Pts POINTS

1 48 Desoignies Michaêl H Okapi 98 98 89 96 92 473

2 145 Paillard Christophe H Séquoia 82 90 94 94 90 450

3 149 Seillan Axel H Séquoia 66 88 92 86 88 420

4 73 Fraiture Corentin H IBP 92 96 44 92 94 418

5 26 Mejjati Abdelahfid H Echo des Bois 100 98 100 100 398

6 71 Costenoble Tristan H IBP 70 68 84 90 86 398

7 27 Mejjati Mohammed H Echo des Bois 90 100 98 98 386

8 146 Kaloga Mariam H Séquoia 86 92 90 82 350

9 72 Dabroswka Thomas H IBP 64 76 36 80 80 336

10 148 Mihoud Jayson H Séquoia 94 1 96 96 287

11 4 Laporte Maxime H Garenne 88 84 84 256

12 141 Belhoul Nasser H 16 Ames 41 38 56 58 60 253

13 101 Vincent Yoann H Orée du Bois 84 88 70 242

14 6 Vanpeene Thomas H Garenne 74 86 70 230

15 78 Byakala Dita Pita H IBP 78 80 66 224

16 98 Kamouche Hamid H Orée du Bois 45 54 60 62 221

17 97 Gabteni Helmi H Orée du Bois 47 58 62 52 219

18 83 Simpenzwe Abdillah H Géants 39 60 38 45 36 218

19 96 Ferrarretto Laurent H Orée du Bois 72 74 72 218

20 100 Soukaseum Luc H Orée du Bois 42 42 68 66 218

21 55 Ahozin Melvin H Espéranderie 60 78 76 214

22 109 Anquetil Tomi H RACLO 30 64 52 68 214

23 24 Chabouni Nacim H Echo des Bois 58 76 78 212

24 69 Totokolo Jonas H Espéranderie 56 52 64 32 204

25 99 Lemaire Guillaume H Orée du Bois 46 36 58 54 194

26 77 Hippolythe Jean-Tahlés H IBP 50 48 50 39 187

27 39 Dennemont Jordan H Saulchoir 94 82 176

28 80 D'Heygre Grégory H Géants 88 84 172

29 76 Windolthz Grégory H IBP 30 18 34 50 40 172

30 8 Antoni Jonathan H Cerfontaine 43 66 41 16 166

31 64 Massa Liam H Espéranderie 20 48 48 50 166

32 81 Henriet Hugues H Géants 49 54 62 165

33 3 Kharroubi Othman H Garenne 76 82 158

34 28 Ossassi Otale Siloé H Echo des Bois 68 86 154

35 62 Fontaine Maxime H Espéranderie 21 7 40 37 48 153

36 36 Bonnet Brandon H Saulchoir 80 72 152

37 127 Mathieu Geoffrey H RUSTA 46 44 56 146

38 89 Duperche Fabrice H Sapi-Team 64 80 144

39 151 Ramos Samuel H Géants 70 72 142

40 86 Tayolle Florian H Sapi-Team 70 60 130
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41 38 Debaisieux Boris H Saulchoir 44 9 74 127

42 37 De Carvaillo Timothé H Saulchoir 40 34 49 123

43 67 Rebeche Luc H Espéranderie 19 16 18 35 28 116

44 87 Cuillet J-Baptiste H Sapi-Team 62 17 33 112

45 18 Millot Steven H Cerfontaine 36 28 42 106

46 2 Imenks Yassine H Garenne 48 56 104

47 147 Siroine Dylan H Séquoia 38 3 16 46 103

48 14 Josy Patrice H Cerfontaine 29 6 28 38 101

49 5 Loewenguth Jérome H Garenne 54 44 98

50 136 Malvoisin Valéry H ACDC 46 44 90

51 1 Folli Laurent H Garenne 37 12 38 87

52 102 Temo Jorges H Orée du Bois 32 32 22 86

53 75 Vanacker David H IBP 33 5 24 20 82

54 19 N'Goma Steven H Cerfontaine 28 8 19 16 71

55 33 Iggfa Hafid H Goélands 16 15 28 12 71

56 20 Pujol Baptiste H Cerfontaine 35 10 20 65

57 68 Saint Félix Rauméro H Espéranderie 24 1 40 65

58 61 El Hakkaoui Rayan H Espéranderie 1 30 27 58

59 70 Leroy Dylan H Espéranderie 17 1 26 8 52

60 155 Metot Cédric H Viva la Vie 50 50

61 88 Saldo Mike H Sapi-Team 46 46

62 45 Legay Julien H Saulchoir 43 43

63 152 Mignot Guillaume H Viva la Vie 40 40

64 94 Baillie Flavien H Orée du Bois 14 1 14 9 38

65 104 Deschamps Didier H Préambule 34 34

66 138 Oliva Jordan H 16 Ames 14 18 32

67 32 Dabrowski Mathieu H Goélands 30 30

68 40 Hereng Anthony H Saulchoir 27 2 29

69 44 Leblanc Benoît H Saulchoir 23 23

70 35 Belghazi Corentin H Saulchoir 18 1 19

71 56 Djibril Ayoubi H Espéranderie 1 14 15

72 156 M'Rad Samir H Viva la Vie 4 4

73 154 Finance Christian H Viva la Vie 1 1

1 95 Bakri Nadia F Orée du Bois 72 100 82 74 328

2 59 Cléon Cindy F Espéranderie 62 74 78 76 290

3 25 Loulha Kahina F Echo des Bois 96 52 68 64 280

4 131 Jacques de Dixmude Emilie F ACDC 52 78 54 184

5 65 Nicolas Vanessa F Espéranderie 65 56 58 179

6 74 Plet Laetitia F IBP 31 26 32 34 34 157

7 60 Czarencki Isabelle F Espéranderie 24 47 42 113

8 63 Luyindula Lucie F Espéranderie 22 42 24 88

9 54 Acquaire Héloîse F Espéranderie 1 26 36 22 85

10 66 Rasteiro Angélique F Espéranderie 26 1 31 58

11 58 Caprini Pauline F Espéranderie 25 1 29 55

12 93 Ahmed Eva F Orée du Bois 15 13 10 38
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13 46 Oger Océane F Saulchoir 32 32

14 42 Horent Mariah F Saulchoir 1 30 31

15 43 Imboua M-Laurence F Saulchoir 20 20

16 153 Guichard Sylvie F Viva la Vie 1 1

Poids C J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Total
N° NOM-Prénom Club Pts Pts Pts Pts Pts POINTS

1 13 Huet Jimmy H Cerfontaine 98 100 100 98 98 494

2 129 Crunelle Jérémy H ACDC 94 84 80 90 94 442

3 124 Guini Dimitri H ACDC 90 70 68 74 90 392

4 9 Boukantar Brahim H Cerfontaine 72 82 42 46 88 330

5 108 Coemelck Costa H Raclo 64 68 54 60 78 324

6 53 cloots Kévin H Okapi 88 74 82 70 314

7 51 Vilain Jérome H Okapi 76 60 56 49 72 313

8 107 Verelst Stéphane H Raclo 98 100 100 298

9 84 Falys Bertrand H Géants 48 88 62 82 280

10 90 Thierry Anthony H Sapi-Team 90 94 88 272

11 144 Suire François H 16 Ames 92 78 96 266

12 125 Mdjassiri Fabrice H ACDC 66 92 41 66 265

13 49 Guinta Lény H Okapi 78 64 58 64 264

14 23 Vallée Vallée H Cerfontaine 60 52 52 43 56 263

15 79 Conard Eliot H Géants 56 66 47 80 ² 249

16 121 Dumortier Antoine H ACDC 54 40 50 40 60 244

17 12 Gabiam Lauris H Cerfontaine 58 44 64 70 236

18 122 Dumortier Rémi H ACDC 52 38 46 39 58 233

19 126 Thaulez Donovan H ACDC 50 36 44 48 54 232

20 85 Salembier François H Géants 62 86 82 230

21 132 Bogalski Jonathan H ACDC 80 74 56 210

22 133 Dufour J-François H ACDC 82 70 58 210

23 82 Rouge Jordan H Géants 54 72 76 202

24 92 Yesri Rafik H Sapi-Team 96 98 194

25 11 Durant Michel H Cerfontaine 42 48 38 62 190

26 152 Mignot Guillaume H Viva la Vie 88 94 182

27 155 Metot Cédric H Viva la Vie 80 96 176

28 114 Dribine Brahim H Viva la Vie 84 84 168

29 135 Delbauve Théo H ACDC 84 80 164

30 91 Cortiana Marino H Sapi-Team 78 68 146

31 156 M'Rad Samir H Viva la Vie 58 86 144

32 115 Dumenic Didier H Viva la Vie 56 45 101

33 154 Finance Christian H Viva la Vie 50 50 100

34 111 Gallo Antonino H Raclo 86 86

35 113 Berling Joffrey H Viva la Vie 49 49

36 119 Mallouki Farid H Viva la Vie 47 47

1 130 Delaunoy Camille F ACDC 100 94 96 92 86 468

2 52 Verheyen Morgane F Okapi 86 76 78 54 84 378
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3 16 Meheust Victoria F Cerfontaine 74 72 60 42 74 322

4 50 Gravez Pascaline F Okapi 92 72 64 92 320

5 123 Fernandes Joana F ACDC 62 66 62 37 68 295

6 134 Witterboet Jennifer F ACDC 96 90 76 262

7 128 Samyn Victoria F ACDC 68 76 52 196

8 117 Roobrouck Mélissa F Viva la vie 70 44 114

9 153 Guichard Sylvie F Viva la vie 46 66 112

10 118 Vogel M-France F Viva la vie 48 48

Longueur A J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Total
N° NOM-Prénom Club Pts Pts Pts Pts Pts POINTS

1 80 D'eygere Grégory H Géants 20 18 14 20 16 88

2 17 Mille David H Cerfontaine 18 16 18 18 10 80

3 22 Rioual Brian H Cerfontaine 9 10 16 12 18 65

4 21 Brouwer Gilles H Cerfontaine 14 12 9 12 47

5 10 Gyselinck Kévin H Cerfontaine 10 9 8 8 8 43

6 101 Coemelck Costa H Cerfontaine 12 10 14 6 42

7 108 Anquetil Tomi H RACLO 8 7 10 14 39

8 15 Vincent Yoann H Orée du Bois 14 9 4 27

9 99 Lienard Christophe H Cerfontaine 12 7 7 26

10 97 Lemaire Guillaume H Orée du Bois 6 6 6 2 20

11 109 Gabteni Helmi H Orée du Bois 7 5 4 3 19

12 96 Bottemanne Dominique H Goélands 7 5 12

13 81 Ferrarretto Laurent H Orée du Bois 4 3 3 1 11

14 31 Henriet Hugues H Géants 5 2 7

15 5 Loewenguth Jérôme H Garenne 6 6

1 110 Niedziela Rosalia F Raclo 16 20 20 16 20 92

2 95 Bakri Nadia F Orée du bois 8 4 5 9 26

Longueur B J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Total
N° NOM-Prénom Club Pts Pts Pts Pts Pts POINTS

1 149 Seillan Axel H Séquoia 94 90 94 90 84 452

2 147 Siroine Dylan H Séquoia 74 88 84 88 88 422

3 48 Desoignies Michaël H Okapi 90 82 58 82 90 402

4 73 Fraiture Corentin H IBP 80 78 76 76 74 384

5 145 Paillard Christophe H Séquoia 52 56 74 86 76 344

6 8 Antoni Jonathan H Cerfontaine 84 62 48 60 62 316

7 142 Barrière Benjamin H 16 Ames 76 76 82 72 306

8 103 Caby Yan H Préambule 100 100 100 300

9 69 Totokolo Jonas H Espéranderie 86 72 68 70 296

10 26 Mejjati Abdelahfid H Echo des Bois 96 98 100 294

11 148 Mihoub Jayson H Séquoia 92 1 98 98 289
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12 129 Crunelle Jérémy H ACDC 66 28 50 62 82 288

13 143 Thomas Mahé H 16 Ames 96 90 96 282

14 27 Mejjati Mohamed H Echo des Bois 88 96 92 276

15 20 Pujol Baptiste H Cerfontaine 68 68 72 52 260

16 64 Massa Liam H Espéranderie 98 86 74 258

17 13 Huet Jimmy H Cerfontaine 50 60 60 86 256

18 84 Falys Bertrand H Géants 58 40 42 50 64 254

19 24 Chabouni Nacim H Echo des Bois 1 80 92 80 253

20 19 N'Goma Steven H Cerfontaine 86 56 35 54 231

21 77 Hippolythe Jean-Thalés H IBP 47 58 68 58 231

22 67 Rebeche Luc H Espéranderie 44 54 36 37 58 229

23 85 Salembier François H Géants 45 46 62 72 225

24 151 Ramos Samuel H Géants 82 52 78 212

25 51 Vilain Jérome H Okapi 88 9 20 44 44 205

26 39 Dennemont Jordan H Saulchoir 96 100 196

27 55 Ahozin Melvin H Espéranderie 64 74 54 192

28 146 Kaloga Mariam H Séquoia 92 94 186

29 83 Simpenzwe Abdillah H Géants 49 18 32 39 46 184

30 38 Debaisieux Boris H Saulchoir 62 64 56 182

31 87 Couillet J-Baptiste H Sapi-Team 84 80 164

32 62 Fontaine Maxime H Espéranderie 41 10 40 28 42 161

33 56 Ayoubi Djibril H Espéranderie 92 68 160

34 135 Delbauve T. H ACDC 64 94 158

35 36 Bonnet Brandon H Saulchoir 72 78 150

36 139 Degtiar Lucas H 16 Ames 46 6 24 32 40 148

37 37 De Carvaillo Timothé H Saulchoir 60 36 48 144

38 14 Josy Patrice H Cerfontaine 42 16 17 30 38 143

39 89 Duperche Fabrice H Sapi-Team 70 19 46 135

40 132 Bogalski Jonathan H ACDC 37 3 52 33 125

41 78 Byakala Dita Pita H IBP 70 46 116

42 18 Millot Steven H Cerfontaine 48 30 28 106

43 12 Gabiam Lauris H Cerfontaine 22 30 36 88

44 68 Saint Félix Rauméro H Espéranderie 43 7 36 86

45 86 Tayolle Florian H Sapi-Team 38 47 85

46 155 Metot Cedric H Viva la Vie 84 84

47 91 Cortiana Marino H Sapi-Team 34 49 83

48 9 Boukantar Brahim H Cerfontaine 34 2 10 34 80

49 11 Durnat Michel H Cerfontaine 1 13 20 38 72

50 28 Ossassi Otale Siloe H Echo des Bois 70 70

51 34 Raten Jonathan H Goélands 16 22 32 70

52 82 Rouge jordan H Géants 24 1 17 28 70

53 140 Dubart benjamin H 16 Ames 12 26 19 12 69

54 61 El Hakkaoui Rayan H Espéranderie 48 18 66

55 156 M'Rad Samir H Viva la Vie 66 66

56 79 Conard Eliot H Géants 29 1 3 14 18 65

57 133 Dufour J-François H ACDC 33 14 18 65
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58 29 Agez Yann H Goélands 35 15 12 62

59 32 Dabrowski Mathieu H Goélands 11 24 26 61

60 35 Belghazi Corentin H Saulchoir 40 20 60

61 152 Mignot Guillaume H Viva la Vie 14 42 56

62 40 Hereng Anthony H Saulchoir 38 14 52

63 111 Gallo Antonino H RACLO 26 25 51

64 70 Leroy Dylan H Espéranderie 18 1 7 24 50

65 114 Dribine Brahim H Viva la Vie 31 15 46

66 49 Guinta Lény H Okapi 26 1 8 10 45

67 90 Thierry Anthony H Sapi-Team 4 12 29 45

68 53 Cloots Kévin H Okapi 30 1 1 10 42

69 88 Saldo Mike H Sapi-team 42 42

70 23 Vallée vallée H Cerfontaine 22 1 1 16 40

71 33 Iggfa Hafid H Goélands 20 1 1 14 36

72 45 Legay Julien H Saulchoir 34 34

73 44 Leblanc Benoît H Saulchoir 32 32

74 121 Dumortier Antoine H ACDC 1 1 1 20 23

75 115 Dumenic Didier H Viva la Vie 15 6 21

76 113 Berling Joffrey H Viva la Vie 17 3 20

77 92 Yesri Raik H Sapiteam 8 6 14

78 122 Dumortier Rémi H ACDC 1 1 1 8 11

79 126 Thaulez Donovan H ACDC 1 1 1 7 10

80 154 Finance Christian H Viva la Vie 9 9

81 124 Guini Dimitri H ACDC 1 1 1 5 8

82 125 Mdjassri Fabrice H ACDC 1 1 4 6

83 112 Gallo Calogero H RACLO 5 5

84 116 Isiekwena William H Viva la Vie 5 5

1 59 Cléon Cindy F Espéranderie 78 66 0 70 60 274

2 130 Delaunoy Camille F ACDC 54 38 34 64 66 256

3 54 Acquaire Héloïse F Espéranderie 50 54 45 56 205

4 146 Kaloga Mariame F Séquoia 98 94 192

5 63 Luyindula Lucie F Espéranderie 56 32 40 48 176

6 65 Nicolas Vanessa F Espéranderie 80 43 50 173

7 25 Loulha Kahina F Echo des Bois 44 41 52 137

8 66 Rasteiro Angelique F Espéranderie 21 1 21 78 121

9 16 Meheust Victoria F Cerfontaine 36 1 9 36 82

10 30 Baurain Alexandra F Goélands 27 7 13 30 77

11 58 Caprini Pauline F Espéranderie 44 31 75

12 52 Verheyen Morgane F Okapi 25 1 1 16 22 65

13 131 Jacques de Dixmude Emilie F ACDC 39 22 61

14 50 Gravez Pascaline F Okapi 27 32 59

15 60 Czarencki Isabelle F Espéranderie 23 30 53

16 42 Horrent Mariah F Saulchoir 24 26 50

17 46 Oger Océane F Saulchoir 38 38

18 134 Witterboet Jennifer F ACDC 23 4 11 38
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19 43 Imboua M-Laurence F Saulchoir 28 28

20 93 Ahmed Eva F Orée du Bois 19 9 28

21 117 Roobrouck Mélissa F Viva la Vie 16 4 20

22 123 Fernandes Joana F ACDC 1 2 2 6 11

23 153 Guichard Sylvie F Viva la Vie 8 8
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